DOUBLEUP

BAR

MOCKTAILS | 12

VIRGIN MOJITO

Pick from 3 flavours: Virgin Classic Majito, Virgin
Strawberry Mojito, Virgin Lychee Mojito

VIRGIN PIMMS CUP

Seasonal fruit, Cucumber & Mint topped with
Lemonade & Dry

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Should you have any special dietary
requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service
fee of 115%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public
Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday)



DOUBLEUP

BAR

COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY ELIXIR | 24

Strawberry Liqueur, Amaretto & Lime

SPRING HAZE | 24

Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon & Solo

ESPRESSO MARTINI | 24
Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Sugar Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 28
Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Lemon & Pepsi

PORNSTAR MARTINI | 26

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lime,
Passionfruit & Prosecco

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Should you have any special dietary
requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service
fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public
Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE GLASS  BOTTLE
Hardy's “The Riddle” Sparkling 11.5 48
MecLaren Vale, South Australia
Da Luca Prosecco 14 70
Veneto, ltaly
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne 175
Reims, France
Chandon Brut 90
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Moét & Chandon Champagne 195
Epernay, France

MOSCATO
Beach Hut 11.5 55
Eden Valley, South Eastern Australia

WHITE WINE
Irvine “Springhill” Riesling 13 55
Eden Valley, South Australia
La La Land Pinot Grigio 14 60
Riverina, NSW
Hardy’s “The Riddle” Sauvignon Blanc 11.5 48
MecLaren Vale, South Australia
821 South Sauvignon Blanc 15 65
Marlborough, New Zealand
Seppelt “Drives” Chardonnay, 13.5 58
Multi Region Blend, Victoria

ROSE WINE
Marty’s Block Rosé 13 55
Oxford Landing, South Australia

RED WINE
Cape Schanck Pinot Noir 14 60
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria
Frankie Shiraz 14 60
South Eastern Australia
Azahara Shiraz 15 65
Victoria
Hardy's “The Riddle” Shiraz 11.5 48
South Eastern Australia
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot 13 55

Western Australia

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Should you have any special dietary
requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service
fee of 115%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public
Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday)



TAP BEERS
POT  SCHOONER

Carlton Draught 77 11.5
VB 77 1.5
Somersby Apple Cider 8.7 13.0
Peroni 9.4 147
Carlton Dry 77 1.5
Great Northermn Super Crisp 7.2 10.8
4 Pines Pacific Ale 8.2 12.3
Mountain Goat “The Goat” 87 13.0

BOTTLED BEERS

LOCAL

Great Northern Zero
XXXX Gold

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager
Cascade Light

IMPORTED

Corona
Heineken
Budweiser
Guinness

THE READY TO DRINK’S

Bundaberg & Cola, Jack Daniels & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry, Jim Beam & Cola

Vodka Cruiser
Pineapple or Guava

Smirnoff Ice Red
Smirnoff Double Black

Bulmer’'s Apple Cider

PINT
15.4
15.4
174
18.8
15.4
14.4
16.4
17.4

1.7

12
127
12.7
1.2

137
137
137
137

16.5
17.5
17

16.5
17
14.5

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Should you have any special dietary
requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service
fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public

Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



