

MOCKTAILS | 12

VIRGIN MOJITO

Pick from 3 flavours: Virgin Classic Mojito, Virgin Strawberry Mojito, Virgin Lychee Mojito

VIRGIN PIMMS CUP

Seasonal fruit, Cucumber & Mint topped with Lemonade & Dry



COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY ELIXIR | 24

Strawberry Liqueur, Amaretto & Lime

SPRING HAZE | 24

Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon & Solo

ESPRESSO MARTINI 24

Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Sugar Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 28

Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Lemon & Pepsi

PORNSTAR MARTINI | 26

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lime, Passionfruit & Prosecco

WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Hardy's "The Riddle" Sparkling McLaren Vale, South Australia	11.5	48
Da Luca Prosecco Veneto, Italy	14	70
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne Reims, France		175
Chandon Brut Yarra Valley, Victoria		90
Moët & Chandon Champagne Épernay, France		195
MOSCATO		
Beach Hut Eden Valley, South Eastern Australia	11.5	55
WHITE WINE		
Irvine "Springhill" Riesling Eden Valley, South Australia	13	55
La La Land Pinot Grigio Riverina, NSW	14	60
Hardy's "The Riddle" Sauvignon Blanc McLaren Vale, South Australia	11.5	48
821 South Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	15	65
Seppelt "Drives" Chardonnay, Multi Region Blend, Victoria	13.5	58
ROSÉ WINE		
Marty's Block Rosé Oxford Landing, South Australia	13	55
RED WINE		
Cape Schanck Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	14	60
Frankie Shiraz South Eastern Australia	14	60
Azahara Shiraz Victoria	15	65
Hardy's "The Riddle" Shiraz South Eastern Australia	11.5	48
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot Western Australia	13	55

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

TAP BEERS

	POT	SCHOONER	PINT
Carlton Draught	7.7	11.5	15.4
VB	7.7	11.5	15.4
Somersby Apple Cider	8.7	13.0	17.4
Peroni	9.4	14.7	18.8
Carlton Dry	7.7	11.5	15.4
Great Northern Super Crisp	7.2	10.8	14.4
4 Pines Pacific Ale	8.2	12.3	16.4
Mountain Goat "The Goat"	8.7	13.0	17.4

BOTTLED BEERS

LOCAL

Great Northern Zero	11.7
XXXX Gold	12
Pure Blonde	12.7
Crown Lager	12.7
Cascade Light	11.2

IMPORTED

Corona	13.7
Heineken	13.7
Budweiser	13.7
Guinness	13.7

THE READY TO DRINK'S

Bundaberg & Cola, Jack Daniels & Cola	16.5
Canadian Club & Dry, Jim Beam & Cola	17.5
Vodka Cruiser Pineapple or Guava	17
Smirnoff Ice Red	16.5
Smirnoff Double Black	17
Bulmer's Apple Cider	14.5